Pot and polish fiber optic connectors
meet TIA/EIA 568-B.3 requirements, are
TIA/EIA-604 FOCIS-3 (SC and ST and :
TIA/EIA-604 FOCIS-10 (LC) compliant > e
and are field terminable. The fibers
terminate in ceramic ferrules with
non-optical disconnect functionality.
Anaerobic adhesive is recommended
for termination.

NetKey® SC Pot and Polish
Connectors with Zirconia
Ceramic Ferrule

technical information - black boot: = NKFSCMBL
SC Connector - ST Connector - LC Connector -
Pot and Polish Pot and Polish Pot and Polish
Standards TIA/EIA-604 FOCIS-3 | TIA/EIA-604 FOCIS-2 | TIA/EIA-604 FOCIS-10
requirements: compliant compliant compliant
Exceeds TIA/EIA-568-B.3 requirements =
NetKey® ST Pot and Polish
Fiber 62.5/125pm OM1, 50/125pum OM2, 10Gig™ 50/125pm laser optimized Connectors with Zirconia
compatibility: OM3/OM4 and 9/125um OS1/0S2 Ceramic Ferrule
Jacketed 3.0mm jacketed cable or 900um buffered fiber | 1.6mm-2.0mm jacketed cable
cable size: or 900um buffered fiber
Insertion .1dB average .15dB typical .1dB average
loss: (multimode), (multimode), 0.20dB (multimode and singlemode)
.15dB (singlemode) typical (singlemode)

Return loss:  >20dB (multimode), >40dB (singlemode)

NetKey® LC Pot and Polish
Connectors with Zirconia
Ceramic Ferrule

key features and benefits 62.5/125um mm
simplex —
SC Connector — ST Connector - LC Connector — white boot: NKFLCSMWH
Pot and Polish Pot and Polish Pot and Polish 50/125um mm
simplex —
Ceramic Provides the highest durability for repeated matings b,agf boot: NKFLCSMBL
ferrule 50/125um
Non-optical ~ Maintains data transmission under tensile loads (SC and LC versions only) OM3/0M4 mm
disconnect simplex ~
aqua boot: NKFLCSMAQ
Robust Enhances network reliability; exceeds requirements of TIA/EIA-568-B.3 S!'nglemode
design simplex —
white boot: NKFLCSSWH
Termination Tooling
110V
termination Kkit: FIELDKIT
230V
i i termination Kit: FIELDKIT-G
app lications Refurbishment kit: FIELDKITRFB
Singlemode Connectors Also Require
e Telecommunication rooms, LANs, public e Multimode connectors provide easy to 1um diamond film: FPF1-V
networks and fiber-to-the-desk applications terminate and low cost fiber-to-the-desk H — :
. . o Polishing cloth: ~ FPCL-Q
* Equipment cross-connects or interconnects applications Polishing slurry: FPSL
in backbone, horizontal and work area * Singlemode connectors provide added 9 - Y
applications for high speed data transmissions bandwidth capacity for complete SC Duplex Clip

data transmissions SC duplex clip: ~ NKFSCCLIP

LC Lock-In Duplex Clip

LC lock-in
duplex clip: FLCCLIW-X
LC duplex clip: NKFLCCLIP
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ST Connectors
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LC Connectors
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Dimensions are in inches. [Dimensions in brackets are metric].
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KomnaHus ((3J'IeKTpO|_|J'|aCT» npeanaraeT 3akKn4vyeHmne onrocpoYHbIX OTHOLLIEHUN npu
NOoCTaBKaxX MMMNOPTHbIX 3NTEKTPOHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB Ha B3aMMOBbLIFO4HbIX yCJ'IOBI/lFlX!

Hawwn npeumyuiectsa:

e OnepaTuBHbIE NOCTABKM LUMPOKOrO CMeKTpa 3NeKTPOHHbIX KOMMNOHEHTOB OTEYECTBEHHOIO U
MMMOPTHOrO NPON3BOACTBA HANPAMYO OT MPOM3BOAMTENEN U C KPYNMHENLLNX MUPOBbLIX
CKNaaos.;

MocTaBka 6onee 17-TM MUNIIMOHOB HAMMEHOBAHWUIN 3NEKTPOHHbLIX KOMMNOHEHTOB;

MocTaBka CNoXHbIX, AeULNTHBIX, MMOO CHATLIX C MPOM3BOACTBA NO3ULIUIA;

OnepaTtunBHbIE CPOKM NOCTABKM Nof 3aka3 (0T 5 pabounx gHewn);

OKcnpecc goctaska B Nnobyto Touky Poccuu;

TexHnyeckas nogaepkka npoekTa, NomMoLLlb B nogdope aHanoros, NocTaBka NPOTOTUMOB;

Cuctema MeHeXMeHTa KavyecTBa cepTuduumnposaHa no MexayHapogHomy ctaHgapTty 1ISO

9001;

o JlnueHausa ®CH Ha ocyulecTBneHne paboT ¢ NCNONb30BaHWEM CBEOEHUIN, COCTABAOLLINX
rocygapCTBEHHYIO TalHy;

o [locTaBka cneumnanmampoBaHHbIX KOMNoHeHToB (Xilinx, Altera, Analog Devices, Intersil,
Interpoint, Microsemi, Aeroflex, Peregrine, Syfer, Eurofarad, Texas Instrument, Miteq,
Cobham, E2V, MA-COM, Hittite, Mini-Circuits,General Dynamics v gp.);

MoMMMO 3TOro, O4HMM M3 HanpaBnNeHU koMnaHum «AnekTpollnacT» ABNseTca HanpaBneHne

«UcTouHmkn nutaHua». Mel npeanaraem Bam nomoub KoHCTpyKTOpCKOro otaena:

e [logGop onTuManeHOro peleHus, TexHn4eckoe 060CHOBaHME Npu BbIOOpPE KOMMOHEHTA;
Monbop aHanoros.;
KoHcynbTaumm no NpUMEHEHMIO KOMMOHEHTA;
MocTaBka 06pa3yoB M NPOTOTUMNOB;
TexHn4veckasn noaaepka npoekTa;
3awmTa OT CHATMSA KOMMOHEHTA C NPON3BOACTBA.

Kak c Hamu cBfizaTbCcA

TenedoH: 8 (812) 309 58 32 (MHOrokaHanbHbIN)
Pakc: 8 (812) 320-02-42

OnekTpoHHas nouTta: org@eplastl.ru

Aapec: 198099, r. Cankt-INeTepbypr, yn. KannHuHa,
Oom 2, kopnyc 4, nutepa A.
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